ART WORKS

January 2024 - All Media Show
Juror: Ali Kaeini

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These
exhibits are a focal point of all Art Works' openings. There is no theme for this exhibit—so
anything goes, any topic and any medium

10

11

12

13
14

15
16
17

18

Artist
Mike Bily

Anita P Bradley
Anita P Bradley

Jim Brown

Jim Brown

Jim Brown

Andrew Bryant

Andrew Bryant

Laura Helene
Sebastian Bryant

Marty Sedestrom
Guthrie

Marty Sedestrom
Guthrie

T Holtslag

T Holtslag

Mary Ellen
Huennekens

Meg Jacobs
Madison Johnson
Charlotfte Laurance

Lew Loft

Title
Park Walk

Balancing The
Stage
The Learned Game

Fetish Offered to Al
the Gods Who
have Deserted Us
Obsessed with the
Work

Witness to the
Corporate and
Cultural Violence
Done to Women
Vital Codes #1

Vital Codes #2

25

Winter Moon

Morning Smoke

Imperial Moth
Sculpture
Untitled

Bali Blues

The Waltz
Heal Vessel

Wash Behind Your
Ears
A Frisky Hug

Medium

Mixed Media on
Paper

Mixed Media on
Canvas

Mixed Media on
Canvas

Mixed-
Media/Assemblage

Mixed
Media/Assemblage
Mixed
Media/Assemblage

Computer-
Controlled Pen on
Paper

Computer-
Conftrolled Pen on
Paper

Acrylic on Canvas

Mixed Media on
Cradled Wood
Panel

Mixed Media on
Cradled Wood
Panel

Mixed Media

Clay
Fabric

Acrylic on Canvas
Mixed Media
Makeup, Makeup
Wipes

Acrylic & Oil on
Aluminum

Size

28x22.25

48 x 36

30 x 40

50x48x9

42x40x4

62x28x4

8.5x11

8.5x11

26x28

8 x 8x
1.5

8x8x
1.5

10x8

10x8
26 x 23

30x48
2'x2'
24x32

30x32

Price
295

2300

1500

9,600

8,000

14,600

200

200

500

125

125

450

450
500

675
300
450

800

. This exhibit will be in the Skylight Gallery.

1st Place

1st Place

1st Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

Honorable
Mention
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Artist
Robin Mamunes

Jeff Morris
Sydne Moseley
JJ Nichols
JJ Nichols

Mark Price
Mark Price
Naomi Rogers
Naomi Rogers

ROArtUS

Olga Rokhmanyuk
Paul Rosner

Jim Sheehan

Jim Sheehan
Charles Sthreshley
Melissa Suggs
Rebecca Visger
Zakari Yonkers

Title

It's All Fun and
Games

Good Nutrition
Shadowed Hues
Secret Window
House Of Four
Doors

The Fallen Acrobat
Sunset

Petri Dish
Gestation

Peacock Bush

Mama is Ticked
Eyes Wide Open
Eyes Wide Shut
Rushdie
Embrace

Artist Fuel

Hair Journey

Submitted Entries: 135 Accepted: 35

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

Medium
Acrylic on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Mixed Media
Collage on Panel
Collage on Panel

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Felt and paint
Paint / Paper on
Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Grid Assemblage
Wood Veneer
Wood Veneer
Steel, Concrete
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Size Price
36 x 48 775
30x40 850
48x96 1800
12x12 150
12x12 150
30x24 1750
24x20 1250
7x7 100
11x14 120
40x30 5000
11x11 140
22x 18 375
22x 18 375
14x18x11 198
16x20 270
9x10 45
24x30 600


http://www.artworksrva.com/

