

January 2024 - All Media Show

Juror: Ali Kaeini

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal point of all Art Works' openings. There is no theme for this exhibit—so anything goes, any topic and any medium. This exhibit will be in the Skylight Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
1	Mike Bily	Park Walk	Mixed Media on Paper	28x22.25	295	
2	Anita P Bradley	Balancing The Stage	Mixed Media on Canvas	48 x 36	2300	
3	Anita P Bradley	The Learned Game	Mixed Media on Canvas	30 x 40	1500	
4	Jim Brown	Fetish Offered to All the Gods Who have Deserted Us	Mixed- Media/Assemblage	50x48x9	9,600	1st Place
5	Jim Brown	Obsessed with the Work	Mixed Media/Assemblage	42x40x4	8,000	1st Place
6	Jim Brown	Witness to the Corporate and Cultural Violence Done to Women	Mixed Media/Assemblage	62x28x4	14,600	1 st Place
7	Andrew Bryant	Vital Codes #1	Computer- Controlled Pen on Paper	8.5x11	200	
8	Andrew Bryant	Vital Codes #2	Computer- Controlled Pen on Paper	8.5x11	200	
9	Laura Helene Sebastian Bryant	25	Acrylic on Canvas	26x28	500	
10	Marty Sedestrom Guthrie	Winter Moon	Mixed Media on Cradled Wood Panel	8 x 8 x 1.5	125	
11	Marty Sedestrom Guthrie	Morning Smoke	Mixed Media on Cradled Wood Panel	8 x 8 x 1.5	125	
12	T Holtslag	Imperial Moth Sculpture	Mixed Media	10x8	450	3 rd Place
13	T Holtslag	Untitled	Clay	10x8	450	3 rd Place
14	Mary Ellen Huennekens	Bali Blues	Fabric	26 x 23	500	
15	Meg Jacobs	The Waltz	Acrylic on Canvas	30x48	675	
16	Madison Johnson	Heal Vessel	Mixed Media	2'x2'	300	
17	Charlotte Laurance	Wash Behind Your Ears	Makeup, Makeup Wipes	24x32	450	2 nd Place
18	Lew Lott	A Frisky Hug	Acrylic & Oil on Aluminum	30x32	800	Honorable Mention



January 2024 - All Media Show

Juror: Ali Kaeini

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price	
19	Robin Mamunes	It's All Fun and Games	Acrylic on Canvas	36 x 48	775	
20	Jeff Morris	Good Nutrition	Oil on Canvas	30x40	850	
21	Sydne Moseley	Shadowed Hues	Mixed Media	48x96	1800	
22	JJ Nichols	Secret Window	Collage on Panel	12x12	150	
23	JJ Nichols	House Of Four Doors	Collage on Panel	12x12	150	
24	Mark Price	The Fallen Acrobat	Oil on Canvas	30x24	1750	
25	Mark Price	Sunset	Oil on Canvas	24x20	1250	
26	Naomi Rogers	Petri Dish	Felt and paint	7x7	100	
27	Naomi Rogers	Gestation	Paint / Paper on Canvas	11x14	120	
28	ROArtUS Olga Rokhmanyuk	Peacock Bush	Acrylic on Canvas	40x30	5000	
29	Paul Rosner	Mama is Ticked	Grid Assemblage	11 x 11	140	
30	Jim Sheehan	Eyes Wide Open	Wood Veneer	22 x 18	375	
31	Jim Sheehan	Eyes Wide Shut	Wood Veneer	22 x 18	375	
32	Charles Sthreshley	Rushdie	Steel, Concrete	14x18x11	198	
33	Melissa Suggs	Embrace	Acrylic on Canvas	16x20	270	
34	Rebecca Visger	Artist Fuel	Acrylic on Canvas	9x10	45	
35	Zakari Yonkers	Hair Journey	Oil on Canvas	24x30	600	

Submitted Entries: 135 Accepted: 35

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400